29/01/2023, 16:12 Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1659 - Shopify

VANWEB1659

January 29, 2023 at 11:26 am from Online Store
Unfulfilled (1)

?® Tek-Ox with Quick Ox (Auto Switch-Off) (7910201) £155.00 x 1
SKU: 7910201

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 o0z)

Tax GB VAT 20%

Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Today

Order confirmation email was sent to Nick Kitley (nickcts@icloud.com).

A £193.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 3759 via Apple Pay.
£189.09 GBP will be added to your Feb 1, 2023 payout.

Nick Kitley placed this order on Online Store (checkout #30753972289729).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4814158790849

£155.00

£155.00
£6.00
£32.20
£193.20
£193.20

11:26 AM

11:26 AM

11:26 AM

11:26 AM

Customer

Nick Kitley
1 order

Contact information

nickcts@icloud.com

Shipping address

Nick Kitley

Flat 3 St Luke's Mews
6 Whyteleafe Hill
Whyteleafe

CR3 0AA

United Kingdom
07779904175

Billing address

Nick Kitley

2 Wordsworth Ave
Kenley

CR8 5BT

United Kingdom

Edit

Edit

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625299137/variants/39610148716737
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6440021950657

