11:26 AM 11:26 AM

## VANWEB1659 Paid Unfulfilled

January 29, 2023 at 11:26 am from Online Store

£189.09 GBP will be added to your Feb 1, 2023 payout.

Nick Kitley placed this order on Online Store (checkout #30753972289729).

Unfulfilled (1)			•••	Customer	×
Tek-Ox with Quick Ox (Auto Switch-Off) (7910201) SKU: 7910201		£155.00 × 1	£155.00	<u>Nick Kitley</u> 1 order	
				Contact information	Edit
<b>Paid</b> Subtotal	1 item		£155.00	nickcts@icloud.com	
Shipping Tax	Standard (0.0 oz) GB VAT 20%		£6.00 £32.20	Shipping address	Edit
Total	GB VAI 20%		£193.20	Nick Kitley	
Paid by o	customer		£193.20	Flat 3 St Luke's Mews 6 Whyteleafe Hill Whyteleafe CR3 0AA United Kingdom 07779904175	
Timelin	e			07779904175	
To	day			Billing address	
Or	der confirmation email was sent to Nick Kitley (nickcts@icloud.com)		11:26 AM	Nick Kitley 2 Wordsworth Ave Kenley	
A :	£193.20 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 3759 via	a Apple Pay.	11:26 AM	CR8 5BT United Kingdom	